Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian
Secretary I
Custodian
Teacher
Technology Aide
Clerk |

Teacher

Teacher

Health Aide
Noon-Duty Aides
Noon-Duty Aides
Noon-Duty Aides
Safety Aide
Noon-Duty Aides

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary

Department

Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School
Hoover School

Hoover School

Total Wages

$113,506
$86,116
$80,950
$80,471
$78,618
$78,390
$77,189
$75,482
$72,363
$71,993
$70,998
$70,267
$68,356
$66,138
$66,087
$63,818
$43,373
$43,269
$43,100
$31,595
$27,902
$26,976
$24,035
$22,423
$16,960
$5,252
$4,720
$1,444
$1,418
$1,339

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,752
$23,070
$13,330
$14,831
$25,208
$25,188
$19,157
$14,408
$21,854
$24,645
$22,325
$7,587
$24,341
$21,915
$18,209
$12,725
$20,300
$17,162
$11,282
$2,676
$3,228
$7,320
$3,418
$1,924
$1,954
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



