Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$113,506	\$16,752
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$86,116	\$23,070
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$80,950	\$13,330
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$80,471	\$14,831
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$78,618	\$25,208
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$78,390	\$25,188
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$77,189	\$19,157
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$75,482	\$14,408
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$72,363	\$21,854
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$71,993	\$24,645
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$70,998	\$22,325
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$70,267	\$7,587
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$68,356	\$24,341
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$66,138	\$21,915
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$66,087	\$18,209
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$63,818	\$12,725
Custodian		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$43,373	\$20,300
Secretary II		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$43,269	\$17,162
Custodian		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$43,100	\$11,282
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$31,595	\$2,676
Technology Aide		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$27,902	\$3,228
Clerk I		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$26,976	\$7,320
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$24,035	\$3,418
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$22,423	\$1,924
Health Aide		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$16,960	\$1,954
Noon-Duty Aides		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$5,252	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$4,720	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$1,444	\$0
Safety Aide		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$1,418	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides		Whittier City Elementary	Hoover School	\$1,339	\$0